Catherine Wemm
Jake Brown
Nicholas Walton
Chad Whyte

Milly Simpson
Grace Cupitt

17
16
11

00:13:05
00:10:10
00:12:55
00:10:43
00:14:59
00:12:03

Tiny Tri Mite 2nd Point Score Race

07:43:55
07:44:10
07:44:10
07:44:58
07:44:59
07:47:13

3rd November 2018

00:02:24
00:01:57
00:04:13
00:01:45
00:05:37
00:01:39

Page

00:04:48
00:03:52
00:03:43
00:04:36
00:03:32
00:04:03

P

00:05:54
00:04:23
00:04:59
00:04:23
00:05:51
00:06:22

A OWNPE



