## Tiny Tri Mite 2nd Point Score Race 3rd November 2018

Name	Name	Name	Name	Name	Name	Name	Name	
Catherine Wemm	17	00:13:05	07:43:55	00:02:24	00:04:48	00:05:54		1
Jake Brown	16	00:10:10	07:44:10	00:01:57	00:03:52	00:04:23		2
Nicholas Walton	11	00:12:55	07:44:10	00:04:13	00:03:43	00:04:59		3
Chad Whyte	3	00:10:43	07:44:58	00:01:45	00:04:36	00:04:23		4
Milly Simpson	4	00:14:59	07:44:59	00:05:37	00:03:32	00:05:51		
Grace Cupitt	1	00:12:03	07:47:13	00:01:39	00:04:03	00:06:22		